HEGU

Nordic , . ,
Acupuncture Overview and Size Matrix

- HEG_U
478 | i
= -

Pura Dry Needle

Surgical spring steel needle

Silver plated copper handle

Steel handle

Plastic handle

Rounded tube

No tab guide tube

Silicon coated

DDS coated

User friendly packaging material

Singlepack with tube

Singlepack without tube

5-pcs pack without tube
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1-pack. Steel handle with tube
100 needles/box

] Length Classic Xeno Onex
0,16 mm 30 mm ° °
0,20 mm 15 mm ° °
0,25 mm 25 mm ° °
30 mm ° ° °
40 mm °
0,30 mm 30 mm ° ° °
40 mm ° °
50 mm ° ° °
70 mm ° °
75 mm °

0,40 mm

75 mm

0,32 mm 75 mm °

0,35 mm 50 mm ° °
75 mm °
90 mm °
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0,16 mm

0,20 mm

MNordic

Acupuncture

Length

30 mm

7 mm

Classic

Xeno

100 needles/box

Onex

13 mm

15 mm

0,25 mm

25 mm

15 mm

25 mm

30 mm

40 mm

0,30 mm

50 mm

15 mm

25 mm

30 mm

40 mm

50 mm

70 mm

75 mm

1-pack. Steel handle without tube

%] Length Classic Xeno Onex
0,32 mm 30 mm ° ° °
75 mm

0,35 mm

50 mm

60 mm

0,40 mm

75 mm

50 mm

60 mm

75 mm
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Nordic
Acupuncture

5-pack. Steel handle without tube
500 needles/box

%) Length Classic Xeno Onex
0,20 mm 13 mm °
15 mm S ° °
25 mm °

0,25 mm

15 mm

25 mm

30 mm

0,30 mm

40 mm

15 mm

25 mm

30 mm

40 mm

0,32 mm

50 mm

75 mm
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Nordic
Acupuncture

1-pack. Plastic handle without tube
100 needles/box

@ Length Pura @ Length Pura
0,20 mm 15 mm ° 0,20 mm 15 mm °
0,25 mm 30 mm ° 0,25 mm 30 mm °
40 mm ° 40 mm
0,30 mm 30 mm ° 0,30 mm 30 mm
50 mm ° 50 mm °

1-pack. Plastic handle with tube
100 needles/box

60 mm

0,35 mm 50 mm ° 0,35 mm

B5-pack. Plastic handle without tube
500 needles/box

@ Length Pura

I

I EC
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Acupuncture

1-pack. Goldplated
Steel handle without tube
100 needles/box

%] Length Classic

I EC

1-pack. Press Needle
100 needles/box

@ Length Classic

N T
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1-pack. Dry Needle with tube
100 needles/box

@ Length Dry Needle
0,30 mm 30 mm °
50 mm °
60 mm °
0,40 mm 75 mm °




